in

DHA

Housing Solutions for North Texas

DHA Project-Based Vouchers List

S

dhantx.com

PROPERTY NAME PROPERTY ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP STATUS EFFECTIVE EFFICIENCY STUDIO  1-BR 2-BR 3-BR 4-BR TOTAL UTILITIES PBV TYPE
DATE UNITS
BLOSSOM GARDEN 5650 Gaston Ave. Dallas X 75214 HAP 6/1/201 4 6 10 All Bills Paid  Referrals Only
BUCKEYE TRAIL 2350 Keeler St. Dallas X 75215 HAP 12/16/2013 18 23 17 58 Client Mixed Population
COMMONS I
BUCKEYE TRAIL 6707 Buckeye Commons Way  Dallas X 75215 HAP 11/25/2013 62 49 8 3 122 Client Mixed Population
COMMONS
CARPENTER'S POINT 4645 Dolphin Rd. Dallas X 75223  HAP 11112011 125 25 150 Client Elderly 55+
CITY WALK @ AKARD 511 N. Akard St. Dallas X 75201 HAP 7/8/2010 75 14 1 100 All Bills Paid  Referrals Only
GOOD HAVEN 1810 High Hill Bivd. Dallas X 75203  HAP 1/1/2008 35 35 70 All Bills Paid  Referrals Only
ICHDC (SINGLE FAMILY) 12429 Peak Circle Frisco X 75035 HAP 1/1/2017 1 1 Client Walker Voucher
ICHDC (SINGLE FAMILY) 11268 Creekwood Dr. Frisco X 75035  HAP 1/1/2017 1 1 Client Walker Voucher
PEACHTREE 11209 Rylie Crest Dr. Balch Springs  TX 75180 HAP 12/15/20M 21 21 Client Elderly 55+
POST OAK 2601 McKinney Ranch Pkwy. McKinney X 75070  HAP 1/30/2017 4 9 13 Client Walker Voucher
RESERVE AT LAS BRISAS 4323 North Shore Dr. Irving X 75038 HAP 6/1/2006 13 15 7 35 Client Walker Voucher
REVLON 720 N. Lancaster Ave. Dallas X 75203  HAP 10/1/2016 20 7 27 All Bills Paid ~ Referrals Only
ROSELAND GARDEN 2255 N. Washington Ave. Dallas X 75204  HAP 10/9/2002 90 10 100 All Bills Paid  Elderly 55+
ROSEMONT AT ASH CREEK | 2605 John West Rd. Dallas X 75228  HAP 212/2018 8 12 20 All Bills Paid  Referrals Only
ROSEMONT AT MEADOW 4722 Meadow St. Dallas X 75215 HAP 2112/2018 12 15 All Bills Paid Referrals Only
LANE
SERENITY PLACE 3124 Denley Dr. Dallas X 75216 HAP 10/16/2015 40 45 Client Referrals Only
SPENCER GARDENS 717 Comal St. Dallas X 75203  HAP 10/1/2006 4 12 All Bills Paid ~ Referrals Only
ST.JUDE'S 2920 Forest Ln. Dallas X 75234  HAP 6/15/2020 25 25 All Bills Paid  Referrals Only
SUMMIT PARQUE 12777 Merit Drive Dallas X 75251 HAP 1/5/2016 2 4 2 8 Client Walker Voucher
THE COTTAGES AT 1621S. Malcolm X Blvd. Dallas X 75226 HAP 10/7/2016 50 50 All Bills Paid Referrals Only
HICKORY
THE MILLENNIUM 6551 McKinney Ranch Pkwy. McKinney X 75070 HAP 5/28/2015 3 1 10 Client Walker Voucher
THE OAKS 630 S Llewellyn Ave Dallas X 75208  HAP 9/1/2023 100 103 All Bills Paid ~ Seniors
THE VILLAGES AT 2696 Bickers St. Dallas X 75212 HAP  10/21/2009 180 180 All Bills Paid  Elderly 55+
LAKEWEST |
THE VILLAGES AT 2680 Bickers St. Dallas X 75212 HAP 2117/2010 180 180 All Bills Paid  Elderly 55+
LAKEWEST II
TUDOR ESTATES Tudor Ln. Irving X 75060 HAP 8/1/2007 16 16 Client Referrals Only
FLORA STREET LOFTS 2121 Flora St. Dallas X 75201 AHAP  6/18/2018 1 10 16 Client Walker Voucher

3939 North Hampton Rd
Dallas, TX 75212

214 951 8300

7-1-1for Relay Texas Assistance

DHAis a Fair Housing and Equal Opportunity Agency

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY


https://dhantx.com/properties/buckeye-senior-living/
https://dhantx.com/properties/buckeye-senior-living/
https://dhantx.com/properties/buckeye-trail-family-residences/
https://dhantx.com/properties/buckeye-trail-family-residences/
http://wilhoitliving.com/properties/carpenters-point/
http://wilhoitliving.com/properties/peachtree-senior-apartments/
https://postoakapts.net/index.html
https://www.kensleyapartmenthomes.com/
https://dhantx.com/properties/roseland-gardens-2/
https://www.summitparque.com/
https://themillenniumapts.com/
https://villageatlakewest.com/
https://villageatlakewest.com/
https://villageatlakewest.com/
https://villageatlakewest.com/

(COMING SOON)
VERANDA TOWNHOMES
THE GALBRAITH

JAIPUR LOFTS

GREEN HAUS

MIDPARK TOWERS
APARTMENTS
VILLA SANTA MARIA

12/5/2023

3932 Michigan Ave.

2400 Bryan St.
2102 Annex Ave
4611 Eastside Ave
8550 Midpark Rd

1830 Bennett Ave

Plano
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas

Dallas

>
>
>
>
>

>

75025 AHAP
75201  AHAP
75204  AHAP
75226 HAP
75240  HAP

75206  HAP

dhantx.com ﬁ

9/15/2020
6/9/2022
10/30/2023
7/28/2023
4/26/2023

4/26/2021

41

15

20

36
18

40
70
103

15

20

LL - W/T/S
Client
Client

All Bills Paid

All Bills Paid

Client

Walker Voucher
Walker Voucher
Mainstream
Mainstream

Mainstream

Seniors



