



## DHA Project-Based Vouchers List

PROPERTY NAME	PROPERTY ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP	STATUS	EFFECTIVE DATE	EFFICIENCY	STUDIO	1-BR	2-BR	3-BR	4-BR	TOTAL UNITS	UTILITIES	PBV TYPE
BLOSSOM GARDEN	5650 Gaston Ave.	Dallas	TX	75214	HAP	6/1/2011	4		6				10	All Bills Paid	Referrals Only
BUCKEYE TRAIL COMMONS II	2350 Keeler St.	Dallas	TX	75215	HAP	12/16/2013			18	23	17		58	Client	Mixed Population
BUCKEYE TRAIL COMMONS	6707 Buckeye Commons Way	Dallas	TX	75215	HAP	11/25/2013			62	49	8	3	122	Client	Mixed Population
CARPENTER'S POINT	4645 Dolphin Rd.	Dallas	TX	75223	HAP	1/1/2011			125	25			150	Client	Elderly 55+
CITY WALK @ AKARD	511 N. Akard St.	Dallas	TX	75201	HAP	7/8/2010	75		14	11			100	All Bills Paid	Referrals Only
GOOD HAVEN	1810 High Hill Blvd.	Dallas	TX	75203	HAP	1/1/2008				35	35		70	All Bills Paid	Referrals Only
ICHDC (SINGLE FAMILY)	12429 Peak Circle	Frisco	TX	75035	HAP	11/1/2017					1		1	Client	Walker Voucher
ICHDC (SINGLE FAMILY)	11268 Creekwood Dr.	Frisco	TX	75035	HAP	11/1/2017					1		1	Client	Walker Voucher
PEACHTREE	11209 Rylie Crest Dr.	Balch Springs	TX	75180	HAP	12/15/2011				21			21	Client	Elderly 55+
POST OAK	2601 McKinney Ranch Pkwy.	McKinney	TX	75070	HAP	1/30/2017			4	9			13	Client	Walker Voucher
RESERVE AT LAS BRISAS	4323 North Shore Dr.	Irving	TX	75038	HAP	6/1/2006			13	15	7		35	Client	Walker Voucher
REVLON	720 N. Lancaster Ave.	Dallas	TX	75203	HAP	10/1/2016			20	7			27	All Bills Paid	Referrals Only
ROSELAND GARDEN	2255 N. Washington Ave.	Dallas	TX	75204	HAP	10/9/2002			90	10			100	All Bills Paid	Elderly 55+
ROSEMONT AT ASH CREEK	2605 John West Rd.	Dallas	TX	75228	HAP	2/12/2018				8	12		20	All Bills Paid	Referrals Only
ROSEMONT AT MEADOW LANE	4722 Meadow St.	Dallas	TX	75215	HAP	2/12/2018				3	12		15	All Bills Paid	Referrals Only
SERENITY PLACE	3124 Denley Dr.	Dallas	TX	75216	HAP	10/16/2015				40	5		45	Client	Referrals Only
SPENCER GARDENS	717 Comal St.	Dallas	TX	75203	HAP	10/1/2006				4	8		12	All Bills Paid	Referrals Only
ST. JUDE'S	2920 Forest Ln.	Dallas	TX	75234	HAP	6/15/2020	25						25	All Bills Paid	Referrals Only
SUMMIT PARQUE	12777 Merit Drive	Dallas	TX	75251	HAP	1/5/2016			2	4	2		8	Client	Walker Voucher
THE COTTAGES AT HICKORY	1621 S. Malcolm X Blvd.	Dallas	TX	75226	HAP	10/7/2016			50				50	All Bills Paid	Referrals Only
THE MILLENNIUM	6551 McKinney Ranch Pkwy.	McKinney	TX	75070	HAP	5/28/2015			3	6	1		10	Client	Walker Voucher
THE OAKS	630 S Llewellyn Ave	Dallas	TX	75208	HAP	9/1/2023			100	3			103	All Bills Paid	Seniors
THE VILLAGES AT LAKEWEST I	2696 Bickers St.	Dallas	TX	75212	HAP	10/21/2009			180				180	All Bills Paid	Elderly 55+
THE VILLAGES AT LAKEWEST II	2680 Bickers St.	Dallas	TX	75212	HAP	2/17/2010			180				180	All Bills Paid	Elderly 55+
TUDOR ESTATES	Tudor Ln.	Irving	TX	75060	HAP	8/1/2007				16			16	Client	Referrals Only
FLORA STREET LOFTS	2121 Flora St.	Dallas	TX	75201	AHAP	6/18/2018	1	5	10				16	Client	Walker Voucher



(COMING SOON)														
VERANDA TOWNHOMES	3932 Michigan Ave.	Plano	TX	75025 A	AHAP	9/15/2020			36	4		40	LL – W/T/S	Walker Voucher
THE GALBRAITH	2400 Bryan St.	Dallas	TX	75201 A	AHAP	6/9/2022	6	41	18	5		70	Client	Walker Voucher
JAIPUR LOFTS	2102 Annex Ave	Dallas	TX	75204 A	AHAP	10/30/2023		3	5		1	03	Client	Mainstream
GREEN HAUS	4611 Eastside Ave	Dallas	TX	75226	HAP	7/28/2023		4	1			8	All Bills Paid	Mainstream
MIDPARK TOWERS	8550 Midpark Rd	Dallas	TX	75240	HAP	4/26/2023		15				15	All Bills Paid	Mainstream
APARTMENTS														
VILLA SANTA MARIA	1830 Bennett Ave	Dallas	TX	75206	HAP	4/26/2021		20				20	Client	Seniors

